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0909091226

Item Código Descrição QT

000  0909091226 PCA-T MF 292-4 ADV SHT CD

01   0511066304 CHASSI DIR PCA-T 1750 MF 292-4 ADV 01

02   0511066303 CHASSI ESQ PCA-T 1750 MF 292-4 ADV 01

03   0511064410 EIXO JUNCAO 37,20X205  C/PUXADOR ZN 02

04   0503030430 PINO TRAVA 7/16 X  50 02

05   0501018059 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 08

06   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 08

07   0511066080 TORRE MOVEL              PCA-T 1750 02

08   0541014981 EIXO JUNCAO 38,1 X 160 C/GRAX PCA-T 04

09   0503010073 CONTRAPINO 3/8  X 3.1/2          ZN 54

10   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 06

11   0511043354 SUPT MOVEL COMP BT       PCA-T 1750 01

11A  0511066107 SUPT MOVEL       PCA-T 1750  S-1104 01

12   0541014980 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 171  PCA-T 1750 12

13   0541014982 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 146  PCA-T 1750 02

14   0511066074 BRACO ARTICULADOR        PCA-T 1750 02

15   0511066116 BALANCIM COPIADOR DIR    PCA-T 1750 04

16   0511066120 COPIADOR MENOR DIR       PCA-T 1750 02

17   0511066123 COPIADOR MENOR ESQ       PCA-T 1750 02

18   0541014984 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 225  PCA-T 1750 06

19   0511043359 ARTICULADOR COMPL        PCA-T 1750 01

19A  0511066088 ARTICULADOR              PCA-T 1750 01

20   0503013432 ABRACADEIRA TUBOS/MANGUEIRAS 10

21   0503013431 PLACA COBERTURA 10

22   0501010096 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 2     C S  G.2 ZN 10

23   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 12

24   0511066078 DESCANSO                 PCA-T 1750 02

25   0501055889 EXTENSOR COMPL           PCA-T 1750 02

25A  0511066077 PORCA REGULADORA EXTENSOR PCA-T1750 01

25B  0511066075 FUSO DIREITO             PCA-T 1750 01

25C  0511066076 FUSO ESQUERDO            PCA T 1750 01

26   0541014979 EIXO JUNCAO  19 X 80     PCA-T 1750 02

27   0541014985 EIXO JUNCAO  19 X 116    PCA-T 1750 02
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Item Código Descrição QT

28   0503010131 CONTRAPINO 3/16 X 1.1/2 06

29   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 02

30   0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 02

31   0501043212 VARAO 1.1/4 NC X 970 COMPL 01

31A  0501014915 VARAO 1.1/4 X  970       CBT 8240-4 01

32   0501010087 PORCA 1.1/4 UNC 7FPP (SEXT.2)    ZN 04

33   0501014778 SAPATA CHASSI PA              PD MF 02

34   0501010500 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 3     C S  G.5 ZN 04

35   0501010322 ARRUELA LISA 20,50 X 46 X 4,75   ZN 12

36   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 04

37   0511066079 COPIADOR MAIOR           PCA-T 1750 01

38   0501063411 SAPATA ESTAB 02

39   0501010571 PRISION 3/4 NC X 3/4 NF X 56     ZN 04

40   0503010335 PORCA   3/4   NF                 ZN 04

41   0511043327 LDA 2600 S/SAPATA   PCA-T 1750/2000 01

41A  0511066110 LAMINA DIANT AGRICOLA    PCA-T 1750 01

41B  0622360011 RASPADOR REV 2600 01

41C  0501012240 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 08

41D  0501010301 ARRUELA LISA 16 X 29,50 X 3,00   ZN 08

41E  0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 08

41F  0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 08

42   0511010153 CHAVE FIXA 2.5/16 01

43   0501068213 CHAVE DUPLA 5/8 X 3/4 CABO CIL   PD 01

44   0501010161 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.2 ZN 02

45   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 02

46   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02

47   0511066394 SUPT TANQUE          PCA-T MF 292-4 01

47A  0503011267 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 04

47B  0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 04

47C  0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,75   ZN 04

48   0541015550 LUVA 13 X 16 X 50 PCA-T 1750 MF 292 02

49   0503010765 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 3     C S  G.5 ZN 02

50   0541015551 LUVA 10 X 13 X 50 PCA-T 1750 MF 292 02

51   0503011332 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 2.3/4 C.S G.2 ZN 02

52   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 02



PCA-T MF-1204

ARTICULADOR COMPL        PCA-T 1750

Página 2

0511043359

Item Código Descrição QT

01   0511043359 ARTICULADOR COMPL        PCA-T 1750

01A  0511066088 ARTICULADOR              PCA-T 1750 01

01B  0511066180 ALAVANCA DESARME         PCA-T 1750 01

01C  0541014965 CORPO BRACO DIR DESARME  PCA-T 1750 02

01D  0541014964 CORPO BRACO ESQ DESARME  PCA-T 1750 01

01E  0541014963 PINO TRAVA ACESSORIO     PCA-T 1750 02

01F  0521011677 EIXO JUNCAO 9,50  X  44      ACTIVA 01

01G  0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 04

01H  0541014973 EIXO JUNCAO 9,53 X 31     PCA-T 800 02

01I  0503032132 MOLA 17,30 X 14,70 X 56,30    PCA-T 01

01J  0541014962 GATILHO DESARME          PCA-T 1750 01

01K  0503031574 MOLA TRAC 175 X 20 X 3,8 AST/MATIC 01

01L  0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02
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01   0501046947 BOMBA C/DUTOS SUC/PRES MF 292-4 S98 01

01A  0503060045 BOMBA 40L 1/2 ENT 1.1/8 30G    MARR 01

01B  0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02

01C  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02

01D  0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 02

02   0501067702 DUTO PRESSAO BOMBA        MF275-4MB 01

02A  0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 04

02B  0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 16

03   0503010173 ANEL O RING 2-220 N 3006-9B 02

04   0501066791 DUTO SUCCAO BOMBA MF 292-4 01

04A  0503010355 PARAF   7/16 UNC X 1     C S G.2 ZN 04

04B  0503010180 ARRUELA PRESSAO   7/16 ZN   1K01546 04

05   0503030838 LUVA ACOPL 1.1/8 X 61 ESTR 01

06   0501067773 EIXO 473 X 1.1/8 ESTR X 1.1/8-30G 01

07   0503050003 FLANGE ACOPL 136,20 X 45 ESTR 1.1/8 01

08   0503010175 PARAF 3/8UNCX1.1/4CCSI 12.9 1K24644 04

09   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 09

09.  0521014428 PROLONG SEXT. R.5/8 X R.5/8 X 80 ZN 02

10   0501010161 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.2 ZN 02

11   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 02

12   0501063383 DUTO SAIDA TANQUE  PDV 118/PDF 5600 01

13   0501047808 RESERVATORIO OLEO COMPL   PD-MF 290 01

13A  0501068882 RESERVATORIO OLEO         PD-MF 290 01

13B  0503030044 ELEM FILTRANTE AR 01

13C  0501060975 MEDIDOR OLEO 155 PD CBT,V,MF,FORD 01

13D  0503010185 ANEL O RING 2-221 N 3006-9B 01

13E  0502020472 CORPO TAMPA TANQUE 01

13F  0503031604 BUJAO 1/2 BSP X 17 01

13G  0503010046 ANEL O RING 2-216 N 3006-9B 01

13H  0501016309 PORCA R2 UNC 16 FPP X SEXT 2.5/16 01

14   0501041108 FILTRO RETORNO MAIOR COMPL 01

14A  0502050002 CABCT FILTRO RETORNO 01

14B  0501010594 PORCA 1 BSP S 1.5/8 ZN 01
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14C  0501010595 NIPLE 1 NF  SEXT.1.1/8 X 37 01

14D  0503010183 FILTRO RETORNO TF PS-012H (HIB5802) 01

15   0511043355 COM DUPL COMP 1/2 NIPLE NPT HID SHT 01

15A  0503060081 COM DUPLO 1/2" 01

15B  0501010589 NIPLE R. 1.1/16UN SEXT 1.1/4 X 52 01

15C  0541015143 NIPLE 7/8UNF X 1/2NPT 14F     PCA-T 04

15D  0503010045 ANEL O RING 2-116 N 3006-9B 1G05420 04

15E  0503010602 ANEL O RING 2-211 N 3006-9B 02

16   0503010184 ABRAC 1.1/4 A 1.1/2 25A38 LARG. 9MM 02

17   0501068681 ALAVANCA COMANDO 420 P/COM 1/2  PCA 02

17A  0501047446 ACIOND COM COMPL P/COM 1/2      PCA 02

17B  0503030878 MANIPULO ALAVANCA 02

17C  0503030347 FIXD SUP ALAV M8 X 1,25 X 45 COM1/2 02

17D  0521010533 EIXO JUNCAO 7,85 X 25            ZN 02

17E  0503010140 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 3/4 02

18   0503010243 ABRAC 1.1/2 A 2 38-51 LARG. 9MM  1G 02

19   0511043342 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400DIR PCA-T 01

20   0541014990 VARAO REGULAD 88 X 1310  PCA-T 1750 01

21   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02

22   0511043341 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400ESQ PCA-T 01

23   0511043345 CIL HID 44,5X85,7X995X730 DIR PCA-T 01

24   0511043346 CIL HID 44,45X85,7X995X730ESQ PCA-T 01

25   0501010591 BICO P/MANG 1R1.1/16UN SET.1.1/4X74 01

26   0501053834 MACHO ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   C/TAMPA 04

27   0501053835 FEMEA ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   C/TAMPA 04

28   0503010714 ANEL O RING 2-015 N 3006-9B 04

29   0541015549 MANG 1.1/4 X 1580 AB-AB 01

30   0501018913 MANG 1     X  900 AB-AB 01

31   0501080560 MANG   3/4 X 2700 TR-TC 01

32   0501080994 MANG   1/2 X 2600 TR-TM TERM OFS 04

33   0503010714 ANEL O RING 2-015 N 3006-9B 18

34   0501080971 MANG   1/2 X 850 TR-TC TERM OFS 02

35   0501080970 MANG   1/2 X 600 TR-TC TERM OFS 02

36   0501080554 MANG   1/2 X 700 TR-TC TERM OFS 01

37   0501080969 MANG   1/2 X 750 TR-TC TERM OFS 03

38   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02

39   0501010080 PAR SEXT NC 3/8X1 1/2 G2 ZN 1K04470 03

40   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 03

41   0511066249 SUPORTE MANG 2"         COP-CL SUPR 01

42   0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 06

43   0511066208 DUTO MENOR CIL SUPT MOVEL PCA-T1750 01

44   0511066209 DUTO MAIOR CIL SUPT MOVEL PCA-T1750 01

45   0511066210 DUTO MAIOR CIL ARTICULADOR    PCA-T 01

46   0511066211 DUTO MENOR CIL ARTIC     PCA-T 1750 01

47   0503030964 CONEC T GIRXMACHOXMACHO OFS 1/2 02

48   0521012541 SUPT FAROL            PCA MF 5290-4 02

49   0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 02

50   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02

51   0503010246 ABRAC 2 A 2.1/2 51-64  LARG. 9MM 02

52   0511066306 SUPT COMANDO     PCA-T MF 292-4 ADV 01

53   0501010080 PAR SEXT NC 3/8X1 1/2 G2 ZN 1K04470 01
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00   0511043341 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400ESQ PCA-T 01

00A  0511043342 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400DIR PCA-T 01

01   0511066171 CAMISA 63,5 X 979 DIR   PCA-T 1750 01

02   0511066166 EXTENSOR 38,10X617 C/GUI PCA-T 1750 01

03   0503010063 PORCA AUTOFREN 1 UNS 14FPP ALTA 01

04   0502010783 EMBOLO 38 X 63,50 01

05   0503010160 GAXETA 2500 2000 02

06   0503010973 ANEL G.E.2.1/2X3X1/2 W2-2500-500 PK 01

07   0503010285 ANEL O RING 2-222 N 3006-9B 1G85090 01

08   0502010780 SUPT ANEIS 38,1  X  63,5 01

09   0503010970 ANEL G.I.1.1/2X2X1/2 W1-1650-500 PK 01

10   0503010161 ANEL O RING 2-330 N 3006 9B 1G85179 01

11   0503010989 GAXETA 1870-1500-375-B 01

12   0503011058 ANEL BACK-UP 8-330 01

13   0503010163 ANEL RASPD D-1500 01

14   0502010471 TAMPA MOVEL 63,50 01

15   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02

16   0501032666 JOGO REP COMPL 38,10X63,50 1G112646
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00   0511043345 CIL HID 44,5X85,7X995X730 DIR PCA-T 01

00A  0511043346 CIL HID 44,45X85,7X995X730ESQ PCA-T 01

01   0511066172 EXTENSOR 44,4 X 929      PCA-T 1750 01

02   0511066172 EXTENSOR 44,4 X 929      PCA-T 1750 01

03   0503010063 PORCA AUTOFREN 1 UNS 14FPP ALTA 01

04   0502010843 EMBOLO 44,45 X 85,7 01

05   0502011185 TAMPA MOVEL 85,72 01

06   0502011200 SUPT ANEIS 44,45 X 85,72 01

07   0503010948 ANEL G.E.3.3/8X2X1/2 W4-3346-590 PK 01

08   0503010042 ANEL O RING 2-214 N 3006-9B 1G05116 01

09   0503010949 ANEL G.I.1.3/4X3X1/2 W2-2000-500 PK 01

10   0503011060 ANEL BACK-UP 8-336          1G31106 01

11   0503010976 ANEL O RING 2-336 N 3006-9B 1G85119 01

12   0503010990 GAXETA 1870-1750-375-B 01

13   0503010761 ANEL RASPD D-1750 01

14   0503010170 GAXETA 3120 2750 02

15   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01

16   0501031796 JOGO REP COMPL CIL 44,45X  85,72 B
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00   0909091552 PCA-T MF 292-4 ADV BT CD

01   0511066303 CHASSI ESQ PCA-T 1750 MF 292-4 ADV 01

02   0511066303 CHASSI ESQ PCA-T 1750 MF 292-4 ADV 01

03   0511064410 EIXO JUNCAO 37,20X205  C/PUXADOR ZN 02

04   0503030430 PINO TRAVA 7/16 X  50 02

05   0501018059 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 08

06   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 08

07   0511066080 TORRE MOVEL              PCA-T 1750 02

08   0541014981 EIXO JUNCAO 38,1 X 160 C/GRAX PCA-T 04

09   0503010073 CONTRAPINO 3/8  X 3.1/2          ZN 40

10   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 04

11   0511043354 SUPT MOVEL COMP BT       PCA-T 1750 01

11A  0511066107 SUPT MOVEL       PCA-T 1750  S-1104 01

12   0541014980 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 171  PCA-T 1750 12

13   0541014982 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 146  PCA-T 1750 02

14   0511066074 BRACO ARTICULADOR        PCA-T 1750 02

15   0511066116 BALANCIM COPIADOR DIR    PCA-T 1750 04

16   0511066120 COPIADOR MENOR DIR       PCA-T 1750 02

17   0511066123 COPIADOR MENOR ESQ       PCA-T 1750 02

18   0541014984 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 225  PCA-T 1750 06

19   0511043359 ARTICULADOR COMPL        PCA-T 1750 01

19A  0511066088 ARTICULADOR              PCA-T 1750 01

20   0503013432 ABRACADEIRA TUBOS/MANGUEIRAS 10

21   0503013431 PLACA COBERTURA 10

22   0501010096 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 2     C S  G.2 ZN 10

23   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 10

24   0511066078 DESCANSO                 PCA-T 1750 02

25   0501055889 EXTENSOR COMPL           PCA-T 1750 02

25A  0511066077 PORCA REGULADORA EXTENSOR PCA-T1750 01

25B  0511066075 FUSO DIREITO             PCA-T 1750 01

25C  0511066076 FUSO ESQUERDO            PCA T 1750 01

26   0541014979 EIXO JUNCAO  19 X 80     PCA-T 1750 02

27   0541014985 EIXO JUNCAO  19 X 116    PCA-T 1750 02
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28   0503010131 CONTRAPINO 3/16 X 1.1/2 06

29   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 02

30   0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 02

31   0501043212 VARAO 1.1/4 NC X 970 COMPL 01

31A  0501014915 VARAO 1.1/4 X  970       CBT 8240-4 01

32   0501010087 PORCA 1.1/4 UNC 7FPP (SEXT.2)    ZN 04

33   0501014778 SAPATA CHASSI PA              PD MF 02

34   0501010500 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 3     C S  G.5 ZN 04

35   0501010322 ARRUELA LISA 20,50 X 46 X 4,75   ZN 08

36   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 04

37   0511066079 COPIADOR MAIOR           PCA-T 1750 01

38   0501063411 SAPATA ESTAB 02

39   0501010571 PRISION 3/4 NC X 3/4 NF X 56     ZN 04

40   0503010335 PORCA   3/4   NF                 ZN 04

41   0511043327 LDA 2600 S/SAPATA   PCA-T 1750/2000 01

41A  0511066110 LAMINA DIANT AGRICOLA    PCA-T 1750 01

41B  0622360011 RASPADOR REV 2600 01

41C  0501012240 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 08

41D  0501010301 ARRUELA LISA 16 X 29,50 X 3,00   ZN 08

41E  0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 08

41F  0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 08

42   0501068213 CHAVE DUPLA 5/8 X 3/4 CABO CIL   PD 01
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01   0511043452 COM DUPL COMPL 3/8 NIPLE R NPT RAC 01

01A  0503060079 COM DUPLO 3/8"               PARKER 01

01B  0501010590 NIPLE R 7/8 NF SEXT 1 X 48  1G21300 01

01C  0541015143 NIPLE 7/8UNF X 1/2NPT 14F     PCA-T 04

01D  0503010045 ANEL O RING 2-116 N 3006-9B 1G05420 06

01E  0501053835 FEMEA ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   C/TAMPA 04

01F  0501053834 MACHO ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   C/TAMPA 04

02   0501080412 MANG   3/8 X 2300 TR-TC 01

03   0501080827 MANG   1/2 X 2300 TR-TC 01

04   0501010080 PAR SEXT NC 3/8X1 1/2 G2 ZN 1K04470 03

05   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 05

06   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 03

07   0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 03

08   0511019737 CORPO ALAV COM 420              PCA 02

08A  0501047446 ACIOND COM COMPL P/COM 1/2      PCA 02

08B  0503030878 MANIPULO ALAVANCA 02

08C  0503011050 FIXD INF ALAV RET/RTA 6    HIDROVER 02

08D  0503010140 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 3/4 02

08E  0521010532 EIXO JUNCAO 7,93 X 23  1G138964  ZN 02

09   0501080971 MANG   1/2 X 850 TR-TC TERM OFS 02

10   0501080970 MANG   1/2 X 600 TR-TC TERM OFS 02

11   0511043342 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400DIR PCA-T 01

12   0541014990 VARAO REGULAD 88 X 1310  PCA-T 1750 01

13   0511043341 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400ESQ PCA-T 01

14   0511043345 CIL HID 44,5X85,7X995X730 DIR PCA-T 01

15   0511043346 CIL HID 44,45X85,7X995X730ESQ PCA-T 01

16   0501080554 MANG   1/2 X 700 TR-TC TERM OFS 01

17   0501080969 MANG   1/2 X 750 TR-TC TERM OFS 03

18   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 08

19   0521012541 SUPT FAROL            PCA MF 5290-4 02

20   0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 02

21   0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 02

22   0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 02
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23   0501081003 MANG   1/2 X 2400 TR-TM TERM OFS 04

24   0511066208 DUTO MENOR CIL SUPT MOVEL PCA-T1750 01

25   0511066209 DUTO MAIOR CIL SUPT MOVEL PCA-T1750 01

26   0511066210 DUTO MAIOR CIL ARTICULADOR    PCA-T 01

27   0511066211 DUTO MENOR CIL ARTIC     PCA-T 1750 01

28   0503030964 CONEC T GIRXMACHOXMACHO OFS 1/2 02

29   0503010714 ANEL O RING 2-015 N 3006-9B 18

30   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02

31   0511010111 NIPLE 7/8 NF X 3/4 NF SEXT 1 X 43 01

32   0501041892 VALV DISTR FLUXO V002/0012 COMPL 01

32A  0503060064 VALV DISTR V002-0012 01

32B  0503010190 ANEL O RING 2-114 N 3006-9B 02

32C  0501010111 BUCHA ESPAC  CM 225 01

32D  0501010617 NIPLE 3/4 NF X 3/4 NF SEXT 7/8 X 40 01

33   0511043452 COM DUPL COMPL 3/8 NIPLE R NPT RAC 02

34   0503010217 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501040 08

35   0511019730 SUPT ENG RAP              PCA MF BT 01

36   0501014688 SUPT COM           KIT HIDR TRAS MF 01

37   0501010080 PAR SEXT NC 3/8X1 1/2 G2 ZN 1K04470 01

38   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 02

39   0503010337 PORCA   5/16  NC  ZN        1K03039 02

40   0503010392 ANEL O RING 2-012 N 3006-9B 02
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00   0909091553 PCA-T MF 292-4 ADV BT S/C

01   0511066303 CHASSI ESQ PCA-T 1750 MF 292-4 ADV 01

02   0511066303 CHASSI ESQ PCA-T 1750 MF 292-4 ADV 01

03   0511064410 EIXO JUNCAO 37,20X205  C/PUXADOR ZN 02

04   0503030430 PINO TRAVA 7/16 X  50 02

05   0501018059 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 08

06   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 08

07   0511066080 TORRE MOVEL              PCA-T 1750 02

08   0541014981 EIXO JUNCAO 38,1 X 160 C/GRAX PCA-T 04

09   0503010073 CONTRAPINO 3/8  X 3.1/2          ZN 54

10   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 06

11   0511043354 SUPT MOVEL COMP BT       PCA-T 1750 01

11A  0511066107 SUPT MOVEL       PCA-T 1750  S-1104 01

12   0541014980 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 171  PCA-T 1750 12

13   0541014982 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 146  PCA-T 1750 02

14   0511066074 BRACO ARTICULADOR        PCA-T 1750 02

15   0511066116 BALANCIM COPIADOR DIR    PCA-T 1750 04

16   0511066120 COPIADOR MENOR DIR       PCA-T 1750 02

17   0511066123 COPIADOR MENOR ESQ       PCA-T 1750 02

18   0541014984 EIXO JUNCAO  38,1 X 225  PCA-T 1750 06

19   0511043359 ARTICULADOR COMPL        PCA-T 1750 01

19A  0511066088 ARTICULADOR              PCA-T 1750 01

20   0503013432 ABRACADEIRA TUBOS/MANGUEIRAS 10

21   0503013431 PLACA COBERTURA 10

22   0501010096 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 2     C S  G.2 ZN 10

23   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 12

24   0511066078 DESCANSO                 PCA-T 1750 02

25   0501055889 EXTENSOR COMPL           PCA-T 1750 02

25A  0511066077 PORCA REGULADORA EXTENSOR PCA-T1750 01

25B  0511066075 FUSO DIREITO             PCA-T 1750 01

25C  0511066076 FUSO ESQUERDO            PCA T 1750 01

26   0541014979 EIXO JUNCAO  19 X 80     PCA-T 1750 02

27   0541014985 EIXO JUNCAO  19 X 116    PCA-T 1750 02
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28   0503010131 CONTRAPINO 3/16 X 1.1/2 06

29   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 02

30   0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 02

31   0501043212 VARAO 1.1/4 NC X 970 COMPL 01

31A  0501014915 VARAO 1.1/4 X  970       CBT 8240-4 01

32   0501010087 PORCA 1.1/4 UNC 7FPP (SEXT.2)    ZN 04

33   0501014778 SAPATA CHASSI PA              PD MF 02

34   0501010500 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 3     C S  G.5 ZN 04

35   0501010322 ARRUELA LISA 20,50 X 46 X 4,75   ZN 08

36   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 04

37   0511066079 COPIADOR MAIOR           PCA-T 1750 01

38   0501063411 SAPATA ESTAB 02

39   0501010571 PRISION 3/4 NC X 3/4 NF X 56     ZN 04

40   0503010335 PORCA   3/4   NF                 ZN 04

41   0511043327 LDA 2600 S/SAPATA   PCA-T 1750/2000 01

41A  0511066110 LAMINA DIANT AGRICOLA    PCA-T 1750 01

41B  0622360011 RASPADOR REV 2600 01

41C  0501012240 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 08

41D  0501010301 ARRUELA LISA 16 X 29,50 X 3,00   ZN 08

41E  0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 08

41F  0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 08

42   0511010153 CHAVE FIXA 2.5/16 01

43   0501068213 CHAVE DUPLA 5/8 X 3/4 CABO CIL   PD 01
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00   0909092226 CIRCUITO HIDRAULICO BT SC

01   0511043342 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400DIR PCA-T 01

02   0511043341 CIL HID 38,1X63,5X1095X400ESQ PCA-T 01

03   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 08

04   0511043345 CIL HID 44,5X85,7X995X730 DIR PCA-T 01

05   0511043346 CIL HID 44,45X85,7X995X730ESQ PCA-T 01

06   0521012541 SUPT FAROL            PCA MF 5290-4 02

07   0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 02

08   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 09

09   0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 02

10   0511066208 DUTO MENOR CIL SUPT MOVEL PCA-T1750 01

11   0511066209 DUTO MAIOR CIL SUPT MOVEL PCA-T1750 01

12   0511066210 DUTO MAIOR CIL ARTICULADOR    PCA-T 01

13   0511066211 DUTO MENOR CIL ARTIC     PCA-T 1750 01

14   0503030964 CONEC T GIRXMACHOXMACHO OFS 1/2 02

15   0501080994 MANG   1/2 X 2600 TR-TM TERM OFS 04

16   0501080969 MANG   1/2 X 750 TR-TC TERM OFS 03

17   0501080554 MANG   1/2 X 700 TR-TC TERM OFS 01

18   0501080971 MANG   1/2 X 850 TR-TC TERM OFS 02

19   0501080970 MANG   1/2 X 600 TR-TC TERM OFS 02

20   0541014990 VARAO REGULAD 88 X 1310  PCA-T 1750 01

21   0503010602 ANEL O RING 2-211 N 3006-9B 02

22   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02
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00   0511043319 SAE/2 COMPL       PCA-T 1750 S-1004 01

01   0511066102 SUPT LANCA           SAE PCA-T 1750 01

02   0511060429 LANCA                           SAE 02

03   0511043320 PAC COMP2200 PCA-T 1750/2000  S1204 01

03A  0511066094 CACAMBA                  PCA-T 1750 01

03B  0541014716 RASPADOR 2220 X 6 X 1/2  PCA-T 1750 01

03C  0503012956 PARAF   1/2 BSW X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 10

03D  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 10

03E  0503011440 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2            SA 10

03F  0503010020 PORCA   1/2   BSW  ZN       1K03768 10

04   0511066221 ENLEIRADOR AGR 2500      PCA-T 1750 01

05   0511043322 SAB COMP C/CRUZETA PCA-T1750  S1004 01

06   0511043339 GSA ( GARFO )            PCA-T 1750 01
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00   0511043322 SAB COMP C/CRUZETA PCA-T1750  S1004 01

01   0511066101 SUPT FIX CRUZETA         PCA-T 1750 01

02   0501053565 CRUZETA COMPL SAB PD/PCA 01

02A  0511060427 CRUZETA                         SAB 01

02B  0501012916 ARRUELA LISA 38,50 X 66 X 4,75   ZN 02

02C  0501069721 U ENGATE CRUZETA               GATR 01

02D  0521010555 EIXO JUNCAO 1.1/2 UNC X 141   GAT-R 01

03   0521012828 EIXO ARTIC 37,50 X 175 PQ P/GRAX ZN 01

04   0501011301 PORC CAST 1.1/2UNC 6FPP SEX2.5/16ZN 02

05   0503010010 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2.1/2 01

06   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02

07   0501064475 GANCHO 1.1/4                  GAT-R 01

08   0501069722 U ENGATE GANCHO                GATR 01
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00   0511043340 GSA 1750 COMPL                PCA-T 01

00A  0511043339 GSA ( GARFO )            PCA-T 1750 01

01   0501055888 CHASSI FIX COM DENTES     SAB PCA-T 01

01A  0511066138 CHASSI FIXO          GSA PCA-T 1750 01

01B  0541014900 DENTE RETO 1.1/2 X 680    GSA PCA-T 02

01C  0541014899 DENTE RETO 1.1/2 X 780    GSA PCA-T 18

01D  0503010012 ARRUELA PRESSAO 1  ZN       1K01602 20

01E  0503010340 PORCA 1 UNS 14FPP ZN 20

02   0501055862 CHASSI MOVEL DENTES         GSA 800 01

02A  0511066117 CHASSI MOVEL        GSA(PCA-T 1750) 01

02B  0511019623 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 138 P.Q.    GSA ZN 02

02C  0503010571 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 1.1/2 06

02D  0503010003 GRAXEIRA 1845 3/8 02

02E  0541014802 DENTE CURVO 1.1/2 X 680   GSA PCA-T 07

02F  0503010012 ARRUELA PRESSAO 1  ZN       1K01602 07

02G  0503010340 PORCA 1 UNS 14FPP ZN 07

03   0511043335 CIL H 38,10 X 63,50 X 446 X 230 GSA 02

04   0541014926 EIXO JUNCAO PQ 25,40X 110 GSA PCA-T 02

05   0541014925 EIXO JUNCAO PQ 25,40X 124 GSA PCA-T 02

06   0501068686 DUTO DISTRIB OLEO               GSA 01

07   0501053309 JOGO MANG MONT GSA 800/1100 01

07A  0501080328 MANG   3/8 X  750 TR-TC 02

07B  0501080599 MANG   3/8 X  650 TR-TC 02

07C  0501080601 MANG   3/8 X 1700 TC-TM 02

08   0501053834 MACHO ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   C/TAMPA 01

08A  0503011627 MACHO ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT 01

08B  0503011882 TAMPA PLASTICA P/ ENG RAP MACHO 01

09   0503013431 PLACA COBERTURA 02

10   0503013432 ABRACADEIRA TUBOS/MANGUEIRAS 02

11   0503011236 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 2     C S  G.7 ZN 02

12   0501055919 CORPO CENTR 1/2 NIPLE NPT GSA PCA-T 01

12A  0503010423 CORPO CENTRAL 1/2" RAC 01

12B  0503010045 ANEL O RING 2-116 N 3006-9B 1G05420 02
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12C  0541015143 NIPLE 7/8UNF X 1/2NPT 14F     PCA-T 02

12D  0503030265 FIXD SUP ALAV 3/8 UNF X 32   RAC1/2 01

12E  0501010593 PINO  7,93 X  25  1/2  X 28 01

12F  0503010140 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 3/4 01

13   0501047446 ACIOND COM COMPL P/COM 1/2      PCA 01

13A  0501068681 ALAVANCA COMANDO 420 P/COM 1/2  PCA 01

13B  0503030878 MANIPULO ALAVANCA 01

14   0501053835 FEMEA ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   C/TAMPA 01

14A  0503011628 FEMEA ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   (A/E/N) 01

14B  0503011883 TAMPA PLASTICA P/ ENG RAP FEMEA 01

15   0501016988 PRISION   3/8  NC X   3/8  NC X 270 04

16   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 08

17   0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 08

18   0501080995 MANG   1/2 X 3700 TM-TM 02
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00   0511043335 CIL H 38,10 X 63,50 X 446 X 230 GSA 01

01   0511066155 CAMISA 63,50 X 328   GSA PCA-T 1750 01

02   0501068721 EXTENSOR 38,10 X 359            GSA 01

03   0502010783 EMBOLO 38 X 63,50 01

04   0503010973 ANEL G.E.2.1/2X3X1/2 W2-2500-500 PK 01

05   0503010285 ANEL O RING 2-222 N 3006-9B 1G85090 01

06   0503010160 GAXETA 2500 2000 02

07   0503010063 PORCA AUTOFREN 1 UNS 14FPP ALTA 01

08   0502010780 SUPT ANEIS 38,1  X  63,5 01

09   0503010970 ANEL G.I.1.1/2X2X1/2 W1-1650-500 PK 01

10   0503010161 ANEL O RING 2-330 N 3006 9B 1G85179 01

11   0503011058 ANEL BACK-UP 8-330 01

12   0503010989 GAXETA 1870-1500-375-B 01

13   0503010163 ANEL RASPD D-1500 01

14   0502010471 TAMPA MOVEL 63,50 01

15   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02

16   0501032666 JOGO REP COMPL 38,10X63,50 1G112646
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